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8:30-8:45:

8:45-9:00:
9:00-9:45:

9:45-10:30

10:30-11:15

11:15-noon:

12:00-12:45:

1:00-2:00:

2:00-2:45:

3:00-3:15:

3:15-3:30:

Social Sciences, Humanities, Arts, and Sciences

September 30, 2016
Held At Presbyterian Health Foundation Conference Center
655 Research Parkway, Oklahoma City

Promoting Undergraduate
Research

Welcome

Statewide Updates

Sessions 1

Research Credit Articulation Agreements for
Undergraduate Research Between 2+4 Year Schools

Session 2
Embedding Research in the Curriculum

Keynote - Social Sciences — Christine Johnson

Concurrent Sessions 3 & 4
Budget Neutral Research with OCAST, EPSCoR,
LSAMP, OMRF, and NIH

Research Resources

Keynote — Humanities — Tim Wrobel
Undergraduate Research in the Humanities —Overview, Scope, and Collaboration

Student Panel

Keynote — STEM — Tim Hubin

Award

Evaluation



